SICAME GROUP
CONNECTING
TECHNOLOGY FOR FLEXIBLE
ALUMINUM CABLES
In partnership with
SHIPBUILDING
SICAME GROUP
Connecting Solutions

Code Ref.Part
No.
Item
code
mm2 mm2 Ø mmØ mm
Page 231
Code Ref.Part
No.
Item
code
mm2 mm2 Ø mmØ mm
Page 231
E W Øi Øe C1 C2 F
95
7350840 DBI95-8 15 8 4.3 24.5 15.9 20,8 13,0 18.0 84.0
7350850 DBI95-10 15 10 4.3 24.5 15.9 20.8 13.0 18.0 84.0
7350860 DBI95-12 15 12 4.3 24.5 15.9 20.8 13.0 18.0 84.0
120
7350890 DBI120-8 15 8 5.2 24.5 17.6 22.8 13.0 18.0 86.0
7350900 DBI120-10 15 10 5.2 24.5 17.6 22.8 13.0 18.0 86.0
7350910 DBI120-12 15 12 5.2 24.5 17.6 22.8 13.0 18.0 86.0
150
7350940 DBI150-8 10 8 5.8 29.0 21.3 27.2 13.0 18.0 102.0
7350950 DBI150-10 10 10 5.8 29.0 21.3 27.2 13.0 18.0 102.0
7350960 DBI150-12 10 12 5.8 29.0 21.3 27.2 13.0 18.0 102.0
7350970 DBI150-14 10 14 5.8 29.0 21.3 27.2 15.5 20.5 104.5
7350980 DBI150-16 10 16 5.8 29.0 21.3 27.2 15.5 20.5 104.5
Øe
Øi
C1
C2